As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency
Code

P01
P01
P02
P02

P03

P03
P04
P04
P04
P04
P05
P05
P05
P06
P06
P07

P07

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

Constituency

Tai Po Hui
Tai Po Hui
Chung Ting
Chung Ting

Tai Po Central

Tai Po Central
Tai Yuen
Tai Yuen
Tai Yuen
Tai Yuen

Fu Heng

Fu Heng

Fu Heng
Yee Fu

Yee Fu

Fu Ming Sun

Fu Ming Sun

TAI PO DISTRICT

Name of Nominees
(Surname First)

LAM Ming-yat
CHEUNG Kwok-wai
TAM Wing-fun Eric
MAN Nim-chi

MUI Siu-fung

AU Chun-wah

SO Ma-tsun
CHENG Chun-ping
AU Chun-ho
WONG Ting-yan Color
HO Wai-lam

WU Cheuk-him
YAM Man-chuen
LO Chi-ping

YAM Kai-bong
KWAN Wing-yip

NG Cheuk-wing

Alias

William

Date of Nomination Remarks

8/10/2019
9/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019

4/10/2019

9/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019
15/10/2019
4/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019
8/10/2019
8/10/2019
8/10/2019

10/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency |Constituency

Code

P08 Kwong Fuk & Plover Cove
P08 Kwong Fuk & Plover Cove
P08 Kwong Fuk & Plover Cove
P09 Wang Fuk

P09 Wang Fuk

P10 Tai Po Kau

P10 Tai Po Kau

P11 Wan Tau Tong

P11 Wan Tau Tong

P12 San Fu

P12 San Fu

P13 Lam Tsuen Valley

P13 Lam Tsuen Valley

P14 Po Nga

P14 Po Nga

P15 Tai Wo

P15 Tai Wo

TAI PO DISTRICT

Name of Nominees
(Surname First)

WONG Pik-kiu

LIN Kok-cheung Dalu
KWOK Shu-yan

WOO Kin-man Clement
YIU Kwan-ho

CHAN Siu-kuen

MO Ka-chun Patrick
WONG Siu-kin

YU Chi-wing

WU Yiu-cheong

LO Hiu-fung

CHAN Chun-chit Richard
CHAN Cho-leung

YIP Chun-kit

CHOW Yuen-wai
CHENG Chun-wo

CHAN Wai-ka Olive

Alias

Ken YU

Date of Nomination Remarks

4/10/2019
9/10/2019
17/10/2019
4/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
11/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/10/2019
4/10/2019
8/10/2019
4/10/2019

8/10/2019



NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION
(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

TAI PO DISTRICT
As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)
Constituency |Constituency Name of Nominees Alias Date of Nomination Remarks
Code (Surname First)
P16 Old Market & Serenity LAU Yung-wai 8/10/2019
P16 Old Market & Serenity LAU Man-kit 14/10/2019
P17 Hong Lok Yuen YIU Yeuk-sang Zero Manson 9/10/2019
P17 Hong Lok Yuen TANG Ming-tai Patrick 14/10/2019
P18 Shuen Wan SO Tat-leung 9/10/2019
P18 Shuen Wan LAU Chee-sing Dr. 9/10/2019
P19 Sai Kung North LI Wah-kwong Rex 4/10/2019
P19 Sai Kung North TAM Yi-pui Ben 9/10/2019

* The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the nominee.
Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information provided by individual nominee in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]



