NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

TAI PO DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency Code	Constituency	Name of Nominees (Surname First)	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
P01	Tai Po Hui	LAM Ming-yat		8/10/2019	
P01	Tai Po Hui	CHEUNG Kwok-wai	William	9/10/2019	
P02	Chung Ting	TAM Wing-fun Eric		4/10/2019	
P02	Chung Ting	MAN Nim-chi		9/10/2019	
P03	Tai Po Central	MUI Siu-fung		4/10/2019	
P03	Tai Po Central	AU Chun-wah		9/10/2019	
P04	Tai Yuen	SO Ma-tsun		4/10/2019	
P04	Tai Yuen	CHENG Chun-ping		4/10/2019	
P04	Tai Yuen	AU Chun-ho		9/10/2019	
P04	Tai Yuen	WONG Ting-yan Color		15/10/2019	
P05	Fu Heng	HO Wai-lam		4/10/2019	
P05	Fu Heng	WU Cheuk-him		4/10/2019	
P05	Fu Heng	YAM Man-chuen		9/10/2019	
P06	Yee Fu	LO Chi-ping		8/10/2019	
P06	Yee Fu	YAM Kai-bong		8/10/2019	
P07	Fu Ming Sun	KWAN Wing-yip		8/10/2019	
P07	Fu Ming Sun	NG Cheuk-wing		10/10/2019	

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

TAI PO DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency Code	Constituency	Name of Nominees (Surname First)	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
P08	Kwong Fuk & Plover Cove	WONG Pik-kiu		4/10/2019	
P08	Kwong Fuk & Plover Cove	LIN Kok-cheung Dalu		9/10/2019	
P08	Kwong Fuk & Plover Cove	KWOK Shu-yan		17/10/2019	
P09	Wang Fuk	WOO Kin-man Clement		4/10/2019	
P09	Wang Fuk	YIU Kwan-ho		9/10/2019	
P10	Tai Po Kau	CHAN Siu-kuen		9/10/2019	
P10	Tai Po Kau	MO Ka-chun Patrick		11/10/2019	
P11	Wan Tau Tong	WONG Siu-kin		8/10/2019	
P11	Wan Tau Tong	YU Chi-wing	Ken YU	9/10/2019	
P12	San Fu	WU Yiu-cheong		8/10/2019	
P12	San Fu	LO Hiu-fung		9/10/2019	
P13	Lam Tsuen Valley	CHAN Chun-chit Richard		9/10/2019	
P13	Lam Tsuen Valley	CHAN Cho-leung		9/10/2019	
P14	Po Nga	YIP Chun-kit		4/10/2019	
P14	Po Nga	CHOW Yuen-wai		8/10/2019	
P15	Tai Wo	CHENG Chun-wo		4/10/2019	
P15	Tai Wo	CHAN Wai-ka Olive		8/10/2019	

NOMINATIONS FOR THE 2019 DISTRICT COUNCIL ORDINARY ELECTION

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 4 - 17 OCTOBER 2019)

TAI PO DISTRICT

As at 5 pm, 17 October 2019 (Thursday)

Constituency	Constituency	Name of Nominees	Alias	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Code		(Surname First)			
P16	Old Market & Serenity	LAU Yung-wai		8/10/2019	
P16	Old Market & Serenity	LAU Man-kit		14/10/2019	
P17	Hong Lok Yuen	YIU Yeuk-sang Zero	Manson	9/10/2019	
P17	Hong Lok Yuen	TANG Ming-tai Patrick		14/10/2019	
P18	Shuen Wan	SO Tat-leung		9/10/2019	
P18	Shuen Wan	LAU Chee-sing	Dr.	9/10/2019	
P19	Sai Kung North	LI Wah-kwong Rex		4/10/2019	
P19	Sai Kung North	TAM Yi-pui	Ben	9/10/2019	

Note: Please also refer to the Chinese version, which may contain additional information provided by individual nominee in Chinese only.

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

^{*} The information has been revised/deleted as requested by the nominee.